## **CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT**

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT COLUMBIA COUNTY, GEORGIA FILED IN OFFICE TY ACL NAME 2024 MAR 20 AM 11: 22

## REGISTRATION OF TRADE NAME

(PURSUANT TO GA CODE 10-1-490)

\$160.00 Filing Fee

\$45.00 Publication Fee

NEW	AMENDMENT	
/ .	•	
COUNTY OF COLU	MBIA )	

## CANCELLATION

1/WE, Michele B. Pettibone of a certain business in Columbia County, Georgia, now being carried on as follows:  GEORGIA TRADE NAME OF: The Kindred Image  ADDRESS:  4869 Whitehall DR, Evans, GA 30809 CONTACT NUMBER: 205-213-5737  Crafts, marketplace sales (Etsy, etc)  The business is composed of the following person/persons/corporation:  NAME(S): The Kindred Image, LLC  ADDRESS(ES): The Kindred Image, LLC  This day of Service Age of Michele B. Pettibone  This Manue: Michele B. Pettibone	
The Kindred Image  ADDRESS:  4869 Whitehall DR, Evans, GA 30809  CONTACT NUMBER: 205-213-5737  NATURE OF BUSINESS:  Crafts, marketplace sales (Etsy, etc)  The business is composed of the following person/persons/corporation:  NAME(S):  The Kindred Image, LLC  ADDRESS(ES):  4869 Whitehall DR, Evans, GA 30809  This	ner(s)
ADDRESS:  AB69 Whitehall DR, Evans, GA 30809  Crafts, marketplace sales (Etsy, etc)  The business is composed of the following person/persons/corporation:  NAME(S):  The Kindred Image, LLC  Above the following person of th	
The business is composed of the following person/persons/corporation:  NAME(S):  The Kindred Image, LLC  ADDRESS(ES):  4869 Whitehall DR, Evans, GA 30809  This day of Semana, 2021.  By:	
The business is composed of the following person/persons/corporation:  NAME(S):  The Kindred Image, LLC  ADDRESS(ES):  4869 Whitehall DR, Evans, GA 30809  This	
NAME(S):  The Kindred Image, LLC  ADDRESS(ES):  4869 Whitehall DR, Evans, GA 30809  This day of Services 2022.  By:	
The Kindred Image, LLC 4869 Whitehall DR, Evans, GA 30809  This day of Special Property Agency Agenc	
This day of Sources, 2024	
By: Marin By	
By: Marin By:	
By: Marin By:	
Michele B Pettihone	
Print Name: Wild Tole 2. Calabotic	
As its:	
Print Title: Organizer	
<u>VERIFICATION</u>	
Personally appeared Mchele B Pettibone, before the undersigned officer, who swears under oath the above and foregoing statement of trade name registration is true and correct.	at the
This 19th day of January, 2024	
Mollin Molary Seal)  Notary Public  Notary Public	
My Commission Expires: 07/27/2027	

\*NOTE: THE ACT REQUIRES THAT THIS NOTICE BE PUBLISHED ONCE A WEEK FOR TWO WEEKS IN THE PAPER WHICH THE SHERIFF'S ADVERTISEMENTS ARE PRINTED. (The Augusta Chronicle) ALSO: Upon change of ownership, a new and amended registration must be filed. \*\*Money Order/Certified Bank Check Payable to the Clerk of Superior Court in the amount of \$205.00 for filing and publication costs\*\*

